Morgan Stanley will pay you a Payment at Maturity equal to $1,000 per $1,000 Principal Amount of Securities, resulting in a zero
percent return on the Securities.

Example 4— The level of the Index decreases from an Initial Level of 3,000 to a Final Level of 1,200.  The Index Return is
negative and expressed as a formula:

Index Return = (1,200 – 3,000) / 3,000 = -60.00%

Payment at Maturity = $1,000 + [$1,000 × (-60.00% + 50.00%) x 2.0] = $800

Because the Index Return is negative and less than the Threshold Percentage on the Final Valuation Date, Morgan Stanley will pay
you less than the full Principal Amount, resulting in a loss of 2.00% of the Principal Amount for every 1.00% decline in excess of the
Threshold Percentage.  The Payment at Maturity is equal to $800 per $1,000 Principal Amount of Securities, resulting in a total loss
on the Securities of 20.00%.

If the Index Return is negative and less than the Threshold Percentage of -50% on the Final Valuation Date, you will suffer
a loss on the Principal Amount of 2% for each 1% decline in excess of the Threshold Percentage.  Under these
circumstances, you will lose some or all of the Principal Amount at maturity.

http://www.sec.gov/Archives/edgar/data/895421/000095010313006932/...

13 of 34 11/29/2013 11:14 AM

8

http://www.sec.gov/Archives/edgar/data/895421/000095010313006932/...

14 of 34 11/29/2013 11:14 AM

Scenario Analysis – Hypothetical Payment at Maturity for each $1,000 Principal Amount of Securities.

Performance of the Index*  Performance of the Securities

Final Level  Index Return  Participation Rate  Payment at Maturity
Return on Securities

Purchased at $1,000 (1)

6,000  100%  230.20%  $3,302.00  230.20%
5,700  90%  230.20%  $3,071.80  207.18%
5,400  80%  230.20%  $2,841.60  184.16%
5,100  70%  230.20%  $2,611.40  161.14%
4,800  60%  230.20%  $2,381.20  138.12%
4,500  50%  230.20%  $2,151.00  115.10%
4,200  40%  230.20%  $1,920.80  92.08%
3,900  30%  230.20%  $1,690.60  69.06%
3,600  20%  230.20%  $1,460.40  46.04%
3,300  10%  230.20%  $1,230.20  23.02%
3,000  0%  N/A  $1,000  0.00%
2,700  -10%  N/A  $1,000  0.00%
2,400  -20%  N/A  $1,000  0.00%
2,100  -30%  N/A  $1,000  0.00%
1,800  -40%  N/A  $1,000  0.00%
1,500  -50%  N/A  $1,000  0.00%
1,470  -51%  N/A  $980  -2.00%
1,200  -60%  N/A  $800  -20.00%
900  -70%  N/A  $600  -40.00%
600  -80%  N/A  $400  -60.00%
300  -90%  N/A  $200  -80.00%
0  -100%  N/A  $0  -100.00%

*. The Index excludes cash dividend payments on stocks included in the Index.

(1) This “Return on Securities” is the number, expressed as a percentage, that results from comparing the Payment at Maturity
per $1,000 Principal Amount Security to the purchase price of $1,000 per Security.

9

http://www.sec.gov/Archives/edgar/data/895421/000095010313006932/...

15 of 34 11/29/2013 11:14 AM

What are the tax consequences of the Securities?
Prospective investors should note that the discussion under the section called “United States Federal Taxation” in the
accompanying prospectus supplement  does not  apply to the Securities issued under  this pricing supplement  and is